
Agenda
Casper City Council Work Session

City Hall, Council Chambers

Tuesday, March 13, 2018, 4:30 p.m.

1.

2.

3.

4.

7.

8.

9.

5:40

5:10

Spectra Debrief (Tom Pitlick) Information Only 20 min 5:20

Hogadon Lighting (Tim Cortez) Direction Requested 10 min

6:00

7:05

6:20

Food Truck Policy (Carter Napier) Direction Requested 20 min

Approximate Ending Time

Legislative Update Information Only 20 min

Council Around the Table Information Only 45 min

Agenda Review Direction Requested 20 min

Please note the change in location to the Council Chambers

Fort Caspar Museum (Tim Cortez) Direction Requested 20 min 4:50

Recommendation
Allotted 

Time

Recommendations = Information Only, Move Forward for Approval, Direction Reqeusted

Work Session Meeting Agenda Items
Beginning 

Time

4:30


