## Agenda

Casper City Council Work Session City Hall, Council Chambers Tuesday, March 13, 2018, 4:30 p.m.



## Please note the change in location to the Council Chambers

	Work Session Meeting Agenda Items	Recommendation	Allotted Time	Beginning Time
Recommendations = Information Only, Move Forward for Approval, Direction Requisted				
1.	Food Truck Policy (Carter Napier)	Direction Requested	20 min	4:30
2.	Fort Caspar Museum (Tim Cortez)	Direction Requested	20 min	4:50
3.	Hogadon Lighting (Tim Cortez)	Direction Requested	10 min	5:10
4.	Spectra Debrief (Tom Pitlick)	Information Only	20 min	5:20
7.	Agenda Review	Direction Requested	20 min	5:40
8.	Legislative Update	Information Only	20 min	6:00
9.	Council Around the Table	Information Only	45 min	6:20
Approximate Ending Time			7:05	



